
National Instruments Software Archive - FTP Site Statistics

Property Value

FTP Server ftp.ni.com

Description National Instruments Software Archive

Country United States

Scan Date 13/May/2015

Total Dirs 36,641

Total Files 107,779

Total Data 1.21 TB

Top 20 Directories Sorted by Disk Space

Name Dirs Files Data Data (%)

/ 36641 107779 1.21 TB 100.00 %

/support 20704 35627 486.24 GB 39.15 %

/evaluation 3184 9056 478.82 GB 38.55 %

/evaluation/labview 3009 7991 408.01 GB 32.85 %

/evaluation/labview/ekit 36 1230 358.15 GB 28.83 %

/evaluation/labview/ekit/other 35 1212 358.12 GB 28.83 %

/evaluation/labview/ekit/other/downloader 34 1212 358.12 GB 28.83 %

/pub 2829 29213 242.74 GB 19.54 %

/support/fis 37 36 178.05 GB 14.33 %

/support/fis/sds 35 35 176.72 GB 14.23 %

/pub/branches 1593 13570 124.65 GB 10.04 %

/support/idnet 16690 16618 60.72 GB 4.89 %

/pub/energy 80 453 53.28 GB 4.29 %

/pub/branches/taiwan 49 955 52.14 GB 4.20 %

/evaluation/labview/lvtn 2966 6726 47.10 GB 3.79 %

/support/daq 247 1162 45.38 GB 3.65 %

/pub/newsimages 1031 4465 40.74 GB 3.28 %

/pub/energy/PMU 7 354 39.46 GB 3.18 %

/pub/energy/PMU/VMWare Images 5 352 39.07 GB 3.15 %

/pub/energy/PMU/VMWare Images/Windows ... 4 352 39.07 GB 3.15 %

Top 10 File Categories Sorted By Disk Space

Archive Files 547.36 GB 44.31 %

Program Files 408.18 GB 33.05 %

Miscellaneous Files 117.29 GB 9.50 %

Disk Image Files 61.77 GB 5.00 %

Video Files 44.04 GB 3.57 %

Document Files 28.78 GB 2.33 %

Image Files 11.70 GB 0.95 %

Windows Package Files 6.97 GB 0.56 %

Music Files 4.88 GB 0.40 %

Linux Package Files 4.19 GB 0.34 %

Last 12 Months Modified Disk Space History

Total: 270.55 GB

Average: 22.55 GB

Maximum: 60.61 GB

Minimum: 7.94 GB

From: 2014/06

To: 2015/05 0 GB

16 GB

31 GB

47 GB

62 GB
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Last 10 Years Modified Disk Space History

Total: 1186.19 GB

Average: 118.62 GB

Maximum: 276.87 GB

Minimum: 34.90 GB

From: 2006

To: 2015 0 GB

70 GB

139 GB

209 GB

278 GB

Last 10 Years Modified File Count History

Total: 86448 Files

Average: 8645 Files

Maximum: 23246 Files

Minimum: 2357 Files

From: 2006

To: 2015 0 Files

5812 Files

11624 Files

17435 Files

23247 Files

Top 10 File Extensions Sorted By Disk Space

ZIP Files 541.27 GB 45.40 %

EXE Files 408.09 GB 34.23 %

NOEXT Files 105.78 GB 8.87 %

ISO Files 55.37 GB 4.64 %

PDF Files 26.57 GB 2.23 %

MPG Files 25.98 GB 2.18 %

MP4 Files 8.36 GB 0.70 %

VIP Files 7.12 GB 0.60 %

MSI Files 6.97 GB 0.58 %

TIF Files 6.77 GB 0.57 %

Top 10 File Extensions Sorted By Number of Files

ZIP Files 32.97 K 35.02 %

PDF Files 17.64 K 18.73 %

IPK Files 14.16 K 15.04 %

NOEXT Files 10.36 K 11.00 %

VI Files 4.54 K 4.82 %

EXE Files 4.08 K 4.33 %

MSI Files 3.38 K 3.59 %

XML Files 3.06 K 3.25 %

MST Files 2.16 K 2.30 %

JPG Files 1.81 K 1.92 %
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Top 10 File Categories Sorted by Disk Space

Category Files Data Data (%)

Archive Files 33605 547.36 GB 44.07 %

Program Files 4240 408.18 GB 32.86 %

Miscellaneous Files 17129 117.29 GB 9.44 %

Disk Image Files 125 61.77 GB 4.97 %

Video Files 103 44.04 GB 3.55 %

Document Files 23326 28.78 GB 2.32 %

Image Files 3790 11.70 GB 0.94 %

Windows Package Files 3378 6.97 GB 0.56 %

Music Files 130 4.88 GB 0.39 %

Linux Package Files 14195 4.19 GB 0.34 %

Top 20 File Types Sorted by Disk Space

File Type Files Data Data (%)

ZIP Compressed Archive File 32974 541.27 GB 43.58 %

Executable Program 4076 408.09 GB 32.86 %

Miscellaneous Files 17129 117.29 GB 9.44 %

CD or DVD ISO Image 75 55.37 GB 4.46 %

PDF Document 17642 26.57 GB 2.14 %

MPEG Video File 18 25.98 GB 2.09 %

Tagged Image File Format (TIFF) Image 341 9.51 GB 0.77 %

MPEG-4 Multimedia File 61 8.36 GB 0.67 %

Windows Installer Package 3378 6.97 GB 0.56 %

Audio Video Interleave File 16 6.70 GB 0.54 %

Mac OS X Disk Image 43 6.36 GB 0.51 %

Windows Media File 98 4.71 GB 0.38 %

Linux Package File 14165 3.98 GB 0.32 %

Windows Cabinet File 1069 3.73 GB 0.30 %

DVD Video File 3 2.84 GB 0.23 %

RAR Compressed Archive File 50 2.46 GB 0.20 %

JPEG Image 1807 1.92 GB 0.15 %

Macintosh BinHex 4 Compressed Archive 357 1.70 GB 0.14 %

Binary Data File 86 924.20 MB 0.07 %

GZIP Compressed Archive File 73 913.64 MB 0.07 %

Top 20 File Extensions Sorted by Disk Space

Extension Files Data Data (%)

ZIP Files 32974 541.27 GB 43.58 %

EXE Files 4076 408.09 GB 32.86 %

NOEXT Files 10357 105.78 GB 8.52 %

ISO Files 75 55.37 GB 4.46 %

PDF Files 17642 26.57 GB 2.14 %

MPG Files 18 25.98 GB 2.09 %

MP4 Files 61 8.36 GB 0.67 %

VIP Files 841 7.12 GB 0.57 %

MSI Files 3378 6.97 GB 0.56 %

TIF Files 307 6.77 GB 0.54 %

AVI Files 16 6.70 GB 0.54 %

DMG Files 43 6.36 GB 0.51 %

WMV Files 83 4.71 GB 0.38 %

IPK Files 14165 3.98 GB 0.32 %

CAB Files 1069 3.73 GB 0.30 %

VOB Files 3 2.84 GB 0.23 %

TIFF Files 34 2.74 GB 0.22 %

RAR Files 50 2.46 GB 0.20 %

JPG Files 1807 1.92 GB 0.15 %

OGP Files 52 1.80 GB 0.15 %
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Top 50 Directories Sorted by Disk Space

Name Dirs Files Data Data (%)

/ 36641 107779 1.21 TB 100.00 %

/support 20704 35627 486.24 GB 39.15 %

/evaluation 3184 9056 478.82 GB 38.55 %

/evaluation/labview 3009 7991 408.01 GB 32.85 %

/evaluation/labview/ekit 36 1230 358.15 GB 28.83 %

/evaluation/labview/ekit/other 35 1212 358.12 GB 28.83 %

/evaluation/labview/ekit/other/downloader 34 1212 358.12 GB 28.83 %

/pub 2829 29213 242.74 GB 19.54 %

/support/fis 37 36 178.05 GB 14.33 %

/support/fis/sds 35 35 176.72 GB 14.23 %

/pub/branches 1593 13570 124.65 GB 10.04 %

/support/idnet 16690 16618 60.72 GB 4.89 %

/pub/energy 80 453 53.28 GB 4.29 %

/pub/branches/taiwan 49 955 52.14 GB 4.20 %

/evaluation/labview/lvtn 2966 6726 47.10 GB 3.79 %

/support/daq 247 1162 45.38 GB 3.65 %

/pub/newsimages 1031 4465 40.74 GB 3.28 %

/pub/energy/PMU 7 354 39.46 GB 3.18 %

/pub/energy/PMU/VMWare Images 5 352 39.07 GB 3.15 %

/pub/energy/PMU/VMWare Images/Windows ... 4 352 39.07 GB 3.15 %

/evaluation/labview/lvtn/toolkits 93 294 37.25 GB 3.00 %

/support/drivercd 8 19 27.76 GB 2.24 %

/support/daq/pc 156 868 26.27 GB 2.12 %

/evaluation/powerdev 18 124 24.70 GB 1.99 %

/support/rf_segment 52 132 22.07 GB 1.78 %

/support/ind_comm 595 1979 22.05 GB 1.78 %

/support/daq/pc/ni-daq 110 740 19.77 GB 1.59 %

/pub/branches/france 176 1322 19.38 GB 1.56 %

/support/rio 5 22 19.22 GB 1.55 %

/evaluation/powerdev/installers 0 8 18.92 GB 1.52 %

/support/imaq 210 2117 17.09 GB 1.38 %

/support/imaq/pc 132 399 16.67 GB 1.34 %

/support/daq/support 2 41 15.40 GB 1.24 %

/pub/gdc 21 9735 13.85 GB 1.12 %

/support/rio/Tecate Beta Program 0 8 12.48 GB 1.01 %

/ddraw 0 4545 11.81 GB 0.95 %

/pub/branches/ee 297 2027 11.67 GB 0.94 %

/incoming 0 49 10.97 GB 0.88 %

/pub/branches/latam 120 809 10.49 GB 0.84 %

/support/drivercd/2011.08 0 2 10.04 GB 0.81 %

/support/fis/sds/2015.04 0 1 9.81 GB 0.79 %

/support/fis/sds/2015.02 0 1 9.69 GB 0.78 %

/support/fis/sds/2014.11 0 1 9.54 GB 0.77 %

/pub/newsimages/2011 91 615 9.51 GB 0.77 %

/support/fis/sds/2014.08 0 1 9.07 GB 0.73 %

/support/rf_segment/demos 30 74 8.54 GB 0.69 %

/support/fpga 30 49 8.41 GB 0.68 %

/support/fpga/ni-rio 27 47 8.41 GB 0.68 %

/pub/energy/CMAS 22 50 8.09 GB 0.65 %

/evaluation/Circuit_Design_Suite 15 99 8.07 GB 0.65 %
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Top 50 Files Sorted by File Size

File Name Modified File Size

/pub/energy/PMU/VMWare Images/Window...0 - PMU Dev Environment Full/Windows 13/Nov/2014 39.04 GB

/support/fis/sds/2015.04/SDS-Apr15-1.zip 07/Apr/2015 9.81 GB

/support/fis/sds/2015.02/SDS-Feb15-1.zip 26/Feb/2015 9.69 GB

/support/fis/sds/2014.11/SDS-Nov14-1.zip 18/Nov/2014 9.54 GB

/support/fis/sds/2014.08/SDS-Aug14-1.zip 28/Aug/2014 9.07 GB

/pub/branches/taiwan/8011ac_slide_deck_2012_1.mpg 14/Jun/2012 8.11 GB

/support/fis/sds/2014.05/SDS-May14-1.zip 15/May/2014 7.66 GB

/support/fis/sds/2014.02/SDS-Feb14-1.zip 27/Feb/2014 7.49 GB

/support/fis/sds/2013.11/SDS-Nov13-1.zip 07/Nov/2013 7.31 GB

/evaluation/labview/ekit/other/downloader/LVDVD2009_ENG.iso 06/Jul/2009 7.05 GB

/pub/branches/taiwan/Introduction_to_3GPP_LTE_Physical_Layer_Test_2012.mpg 14/Jun/2012 6.93 GB

/support/fis/sds/2013.08/SDS-Aug13-1.zip 29/Aug/2013 6.88 GB

/incoming/NI2014DS2_DevDrivers.zip 06/May/2015 6.87 GB

/support/fis/sds/2013.07/SDS-Jul13-1.zip 10/Jul/2013 6.75 GB

/support/fis/sds/2013.02/SDS-Feb13-1.zip 21/Feb/2013 6.53 GB

/evaluation/powerdev/installers/DCD-Feb14-1.zip 31/Jan/2014 6.46 GB

/support/fis/sds/2013.01/SDS-Jan13-1.zip 09/Jan/2013 6.45 GB

/support/fis/sds/2012.11/SDS-Nov12-1.zip 29/Nov/2012 6.42 GB

/support/fis/sds/2012.08/SDS-Aug12-1.zip 23/Aug/2012 6.36 GB

/evaluation/powerdev/installers/2013SP1_LVDVD2.zip 31/Jan/2014 6.16 GB

/evaluation/labview/ekit/other/downloader/LabVIEW_Comms_1_0.iso 01/Dec/2014 5.96 GB

/evaluation/labview/ekit/other/downloader/VeriStand_2014_Evaluation.zip 18/Sep/2014 5.88 GB

/support/fis/sds/2012.05/SDS-May12-1.zip 22/May/2012 5.46 GB

/support/fis/sds/2012.02/SDS-Feb12-1.zip 23/Feb/2012 5.41 GB

/pub/branches/france/2014/academic/soft/ASLFL14SESSF.zip 02/Sep/2014 5.39 GB

/support/fis/sds/2011.09/SDS-Sep11-1.zip 16/Sep/2011 5.34 GB

/support/drivercd/2011.08/DCD-Aug11-1.iso 04/Apr/2011 5.32 GB

/support/fis/sds/2011.08/SDS-Aug11-1.zip 18/Aug/2011 5.26 GB

/evaluation/labview/ekit/other/downloader/LV4E2010.iso 31/Aug/2011 5.24 GB

/pub/branches/france/2013/Academic/soft/ASLFL13SESSF.zip 23/Sep/2014 5.06 GB

/evaluation/powerdev/installers/2013SP1_LVDVD1.zip 31/Jan/2014 4.94 GB

/support/fis/sds/2011.06/SDS-Jun11-1.zip 03/Jun/2011 4.88 GB

/support/fis/sds/2011.04/SDS-Apr11-1.zip 08/Apr/2011 4.81 GB

/support/fis/sds/2011.02/SDS-Feb11-1.zip 11/Feb/2011 4.77 GB

/support/drivercd/2011.08/dcd-aug11_beta.zip 01/Apr/2011 4.72 GB

/support/fis/sds/2010.12/SDS-Dec10-1.zip 03/Dec/2010 4.58 GB

/evaluation/labview/ekit/other/downloader/LVSE_2011_Fr.zip 09/Aug/2011 4.45 GB

/support/ind_comm/EtherCAT/Comsoft/NIRIO.zip 04/Feb/2015 4.44 GB

/pub/branches/taiwan/8011ac_2012.mpg 03/Jul/2012 4.36 GB

/support/calexec/G8uDedf3.zip 25/Jul/2012 4.12 GB

/evaluation/labview/ekit/other/downloader/2012Xilinx13.iso 21/Jun/2012 4.09 GB

/evaluation/labview/ekit/other/downloader/Xilinx13_4.zip 27/Aug/2012 3.99 GB

/support/fis/sds/2010.07/SDS-Jul10-1.exe 28/Jul/2010 3.98 GB

/support/ns72t983.zip 01/Jun/2012 3.98 GB

/support/rio/Tecate Beta Program/NIRIO.zip 30/May/2014 3.98 GB

/support/fis/sds/2010.08/SDS-Aug10-1.exe 28/Aug/2010 3.98 GB

/support/rio/JKI/NIRIO.zip 02/Jul/2014 3.91 GB

/evaluation/labview/ekit/other/downloader/LVDVD2009_2.iso 06/Jul/2009 3.78 GB

/support/fis/sds/2010.04/SDS-Apr10-1.exe 23/Apr/2010 3.59 GB

/support/rio/Tecate Beta Program/XILINX2013.4.zip 30/May/2014 3.52 GB
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